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START HERE FOR LINKS TO THREE WEBINARS REGARDING 
APPLYING FOR POSITIONS:  
Do you want to know when to apply? How to crush your interview? We got 
you covered! 
 
2020: 
https://www.gotostage.com/channel/4aa38e3f409540f7b102ce47cf729fe9/recording/de4eb
985c07e4567944a8022cbe0489e/watch 
 
2021 
https://stanford.zoom.us/rec/share/1w-M-n0aMkgBD5Cr7_LxOH90t_ZCCN_OoC3POJw54
ugE1ErVQIUaTJ-Fzk_a2ijZ.P2Ubyzh48tNhnlkN?startTime=1624413779000 
 

2023 
https://stanford.zoom.us/rec/share/9NzseeAUQfflu7Jab7TyGgryjjcE1IbJQYIPIPchBr82C1I
onPy_jlsBQOusX053.9BvbIIF5kKcRr4tK 
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Baylor 
Stanford Grad Working there: Apurva Yeluru 
Job Description: There’s a few different sites.  
Application Contact: hospitalists@bcm.edu 
 

Cedars-Sinai General Internal Medicine 
Stanford Grad: Kathryn Cardoza (formerly worked there; can provide insight). 
Application Contact: 
Anish Desai (Associate Director, General Internal Medicine) anish.desai@cshs.org 
Robert Goodman (Associate Director, General Internal Medicine) robert.goodman2@cshs.org 
Teryl Nuckols (Director, General Internal Medicine) teryl.nuckols@cshs.org 
Job Description: 100% teaching service. Cedars-Sinai has an Internal Medicine residency 
program and UCLA medical students rotate at Cedars. 
 

Cedars-Sinai ISP 
Application Contact: 
Afshin Afrashteh (Assistant Medical Director) afshin.afrashteh@cshs.org 
Bradley Rosen (Director) rosenb@cshs.org 
Job Description: Direct care. Two main hospital sites: Cedars-Sinai and Marina del Rey.  Care 
for both medicine and surgery patients.  Can work on specialty services: ISP-L (liver; peri and 
post-liver transplant patients) and ISP-C (LVAD, heart transplant patients). 
 

https://www.bswhealth.com/physician/apurva-yeluru
mailto:anish.desai@cshs.org
mailto:robert.goodman2@cshs.org
mailto:teryl.nuckols@cshs.org
mailto:rosenb@cshs.org


CPMC 
Pacific Inpatient Medical Group (PIMG) is a physician owned hospitalist group operating in 
Northern California, with hospital sites in San Francisco, Marin County, and Santa Rosa. We 
see a wide range of patients and have opportunities for specialty care in Stroke/ICU 
Co-Management, consults for surgical services, and many other unique services depending on 
interest. We anticipate available day-time hospitalist and nocturnist roles starting July 2023. We 
are currently accepting resumes through the fall, with anticipated interview dates in 
November/December. If you would like to further discuss, please reach out to Ashwin 
Peres-da-Silva at ashwinp@pacificmedicalgroup.org. Please also visit our website at 
www.pacificmedicalgroup.org, or follow us on Instagram @wearepimg for more information. 
 

Duke 
Contact: Natasha Mehta  
Email: mehta.natashaa@gmail.com 

Everett Clinic (Seattle Area) 
Contact: Hugh Keegan 
Email: Contact John Kugler for email 
  

Highland hospital/Alameda 
Stanford Grad Working there: N/a 
Application contact: Lilavati Indulkar 

Job Description: Teaching service positions available. 
 

Johns Hopkins 
Interested applicants can refer to the attachments or click on the links below: 
https://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/hospitalists/hospitalist_hire.html 
 

Kaiser Santa Clara: 
Stanford Grad Working There: Chen Wei (wchen.hchs@gmail.com) 
Admin Contact: Jessica Murphy. Jessica.a.murphy@kp.org 
Kaiser SC has a residency program in internal medicine. Potentially more teaching opportunities 
there.  
 

http://www.pacificmedicalgroup.org/
https://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/hospitalists/hospitalist_hire.html
mailto:Jessica.a.murphy@kp.org


Kaiser San Jose: 
Contact: Leon Castaneda (former SHAPE Graduate), leoncast7@gmail.com, Chen wei 
Direct care predominantly with family medicine and psychiatry residents rotating intermittently 
Stanford grad working there: Jennifer Bush (graduated 2023), jennifer.n.bush@gmail.com  
-Can discuss more about the job, will be working in a 1 year position 7/2023-7/2024 
 

OHSU/Portland VA: 
Stanford Grad Working There: Anne smeraglio Portland VA (), Patricio Riquelme at OHSU 
cd3zeta@gmail.com 
Is it OK to contact the Stanford grad? Yes for both 
Application contact: 
OHSU Marquam Hill: Cheyla Moranchel <moranche@ohsu.edu> (Program Coordinator); 
Angela Alday <aldaya@ohsu.edu> (Section Chief) 
OHSU Hillsboro Medical Center (community): Cheyla Moranchel <moranche@ohsu.edu> 
(Program Coordinator); Pooja Kotadia (section chief) 
Portland VA Joseph Chiovaro joseph.chiovaro@va.gov Medical Director Hospitalist Group 
Job Description: 
-OHSU: most positions start on non-teaching service w/2-6 weeks per year on teaching services 
-Portland VA: Most positions start on non-teaching services w/2-6 weeks per year on teaching 
services. VA has attending cap of 12. 
 

PAMF 
Stanford Grad Working THere: Shirin Sadri (ssadri@alumni.stanford.edu) 

Santa Clara Valley Medical Center: 
Stanford grad working there: Josh Rolnick (Galen service) jarolnick@gmail.com 
OK to contact Stanford grad? Yes 
Application contact: 
Galen: Amina Martel, Medical Director Galen martel.amina@gmail.com 
VMC:  Dr. Jackie Botros.  Email: jackie.botros@hhs.sccgov.org. 
Job Description: 
VMC: 100% Teaching service with Valley residents.  
Galen: Non-teaching service: Breadth on service is similar to PAVA (i.e. all medical patients, 
some surgical with co-morbidities, but not co-management of all surgical patients). Scheduling is 
very flexible and part-time is available.  
 

mailto:leoncast7@gmail.com
mailto:jennifer.n.bush@gmail.com
mailto:moranche@ohsu.edu
mailto:aldaya@ohsu.edu
mailto:moranche@ohsu.edu


Seattle VA 
Stanford Grad Working there: Mala Sanchez (mala.mandyam@gmail.com) 

Is it OK to contact the Stanford grad? Yes 
Application information: Has an online portal (https://gim.uw.edu/about/physician-employment) 
contact Mala. 
Job Description: UW has a 3 hospital system: UW medical center, Harborview county hospital, 
VA. All three hospitals have residents and teaching positions in combination w/clinical hospitalist 
service. Very large system, lots of opportunities. Most entry level positions are majority of the 
time on a non-teaching service/co-management services. 
 

Scripps Clinic, San Diego 
Application Contact: 
Liesbet Joris-Quinton (joris-quinton.liesbet@scrippshealth.org) 
Khamisah Barger (barger.khamisah@scrippshealth.org) 
Farhad Shadan (shadan.farhad@scrippshealth.org)  
 

Stanford Health Care Tri-Valley in Pleasanton, CA 
Stanford Grads working there: Silvia Loica-Mersa (sloica@stanford.edu), Jingkun (Ginger) Yang 
<yginger@stanford.edu>, Linda Wang (linda22@stanford.edu), Kavitha Subramanian, Jeff 
Ketchersid, Kathleen Jia, Minjoung Go, Weihan (Alex) Chu, Thomas Lew (tlew@stanford.edu) 
Daytime Stanford School of Medicine Faculty position and Nocturnist position available. 
Application Contact: 
 Jingkun (Ginger) Yang <yginger@stanford.edu 
Submit CV/Inquiries here: 
https://med.stanford.edu/hospitalmedicinevalleycaresection/careers.html 
Section Website: https://med.stanford.edu/hospitalmedicinevalleycaresection.html 
 

Stanford University General Medicine and Med 7 
Stanford Grad working there: Christine Santiago (cks77555@gmail.com) , Evan Baum, Casey 
Ren, Ryan Chiang, Caitlin Parmer-Chow 
Ok to contact grad? Yes 
Application contact: Jeff Chi division (jchi1@stanford.edu)  
Job Description: 175 shifts for the year is full time, part time on general medicine consult 
attending typically with a resident, general medicine wards and some time on the LOLA service 
(long term low acuity or something of that nature) that has APPS for most parts of the year.  
 

mailto:mala.mandyam@gmail.com
https://gim.uw.edu/about/physician-employment
https://depts.washington.edu/gim/hospital-medicine/hospital-medicine-program-open-positions
mailto:joris-quinton.liesbet@scrippshealth.org
mailto:barger.khamisah@scrippshealth.org
mailto:shadan.farhad@scrippshealth.org
mailto:sloica@stanford.edu
mailto:yginger@stanford.edu
mailto:linda22@stanford.edu
mailto:yginger@stanford.edu
https://med.stanford.edu/hospitalmedicinevalleycaresection.html
mailto:cks77555@gmail.com
mailto:jchi1@stanford.edu


Stanford University Surgical Comanagement 
Stanford Grad Working  there: Jonathan Hanisch (jhanisch@stanford), Natasha Steele 
Job Description: 175 shifts per year working with either neurosurgery, ENT, or ortho services. No 
primary team responsibilities. Better balance of shifts.  
 

Stanford Med 12 
Stanford Grad: Stav Callum (stavcallum@gmail.com) 
Admin contact: Maya Ramchandran (mayakram@stanford.edu) 
 

University of Colorado-Denver 
Stanford Grad Working there: N/a 
Application Contact: https://medschool.cuanschutz.edu/hospital-medicine/careers 
Burden, Marisha <marisha.burden@cuanschutz.edu> (Division chief)  
Frank, Katherine <KATHERINE.FRANK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU> (Recruitment coordinator) 
Job Description: Similar size to UCSF (large group) w/split services some are more teaching 
heavy than others.  

 

UCSF/SFVA: 
Stanford Grad Working there: Nicole Thomason 
Email: nicolethomason2017@gmail.com 
Application Contact: 
-SFVA: Lenny.Lopez@ucsf.edu Medical Director Hospitalist Group and Megha Garg 
(megha.garg@ucsf.edu) 
-UCSF: Margaret Fang (division chief and director of research):  margaret.fang@ucsf.edu 
-ZSFG: Please apply online at: https://aprecruit.ucsf.edu/apply/JPF01003. Questions may be 
directed to Dr. Sumant Ranji, Chief of the ZSFG Division of Hospital Medicine, at 
sumant.ranji@ucsf.edu. 
Job Description: 
-UCSF: Can have wide variety of jobs from co-management of heme/onc, co-management 
surgery, pure non-teaching, very academic/teaching. Does have publication requirements 
w/most jobs to get promoted. Per Nate who was on co-management that is primarily a 
non-teaching services, avg census of 12 patients. 
-SFVA: Mixture teaching/non-teaching services 
 

mailto:stavcallum@gmail.com
https://medschool.cuanschutz.edu/hospital-medicine/careers
mailto:KATHERINE.FRANK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU


UTSW 
Stanford Grad Working there: Olufolarin Oke 
Contact: folary2004@gmail.com 
Ok to contact Stanford grad? Yes 
 
University of California Davis @ Sacramento                                                   
Application Contact:  Apply online 
http://ucdmc.ucdavis.edu/internalmedicine/hospitalist/index.html 
Sabrina I Dias <sidias@ucdavis.edu> (Division Manager) 
Mithu Molla <mmolla@UCDAVIS.EDU> (Division Chief) 
Dennis Whang <dwhang@ucdavis.edu> (MD Head of Recruitment) 
Job Description: Mostly non-teaching service w/several weeks per year on a resident service 
  

UC Irvine 
Application Contact:  
Weston, Mercedes <mweston@hs.uci.edu> (Program Coordinator) 
Alpesh Amin <anamin@uci.edu> (Division Chief) 

UCSD 
Application Contact:  
Chief of Hospital Medicine (Interim): Ramos, Pedro <prramos@health.ucsd.edu>  
Head of Faculty Recruitment: Gupta, Vineet <v1gupta@health.ucsd.edu> 
Job Description: Mostly non-teaching service w/several weeks per year teaching. 
  

UCLA 
Stanford Grad Working there: n/a 
Contact: Neveen S. El-Farra, MD Nelfarra@mednet.ucla.edu, Roger Lee (Santa Monica) 
rmlee@mednet.ucla.edu 
Job Description: UCLA has several hospitals that hospitalists may rotate at (including in Santa 
Monica). Many hospitalists start at these sister sites and eventually work their way to the main 
campus. Teaching opportunities are mainly at Reagan. 
  

University of Chicago  
Stanford Grad Working there: Maja Ivanovic, mivanovic57@gmail.com, 414-213-6288 (OK to 
call/text) 
Application Contact: Anton Chivu, ask Maja 

mailto:folary2004@gmail.com
http://ucdmc.ucdavis.edu/internalmedicine/hospitalist/index.html
http://ucdmc.ucdavis.edu/internalmedicine/hospitalist/index.html
mailto:sidias@ucdavis.edu
mailto:mmolla@UCDAVIS.EDU
mailto:dwhang@ucdavis.edu
mailto:mweston@hs.uci.edu
mailto:anamin@uci.edu
http://hospitalmedicine.ucsd.edu/forapplicants/openings.shtml
mailto:prramos@health.ucsd.edu


Job Description: Generally direct care, <12 pts, gen med, onc, transplant. No APP. Some 
nights/swing shift. ~182 shift/year. Flexibility to rotate on teaching services the longer you are 
there. Feel free to ask any Qs, salary, etc., happy to share..  
 

University of Utah: 
Stanford Grad Working there: Mita Hoppenfeld mita.hoppenfeld@hsc.Utah.Edu 
Application Contact: nathan.wanner@hsc.utah.edu Medical Director Hospitalist Group 
Job Description: Positions are about 80% teaching service with another 20% on a clinical 
hospitalist service. Small group (20ish people). Mostly on medicine services as opposed to 
co-management. 
 

University of Washington/ Harborview 
Stanford Grad Working There:  Shobha Stack, shobhaws@uw.edu (Works at UWMC) 
Is it OK to contact the Stanford grad? Yes 
Application information: https://gim.uw.edu/about/physician-employment 
Job Description: UW has a 3 hospital system: UW medical center, Harborview county hospital, 
VA. All three hospitals have residents and teaching positions in combination w/clinical hospitalist 
service. Very large system, lots of opportunities. Most entry level positions are majority of the 
time on a non-teaching service/co-management services. 
Questions? Email Humphrey, Shania <sgh28@medicine.washington.edu> (program 
coordinator) 

 

University of Washington 
Stanford Grad Working there: Mala Sanchez sanchez.mala.m@gmail.com 

Ok to contact grad? Yes 

Job Description: The University of Washington Academic Hospitalist Fellowship is accepting 
applications.  This 1-year training opportunity is designed to accelerate the career of aspiring 
academic hospitalists with training in medical education, research, and QI.  Learn more at 
https://gim.uw.edu/education/academic-hospitalist-fellowship and apply at 
https://apply.interfolio.com/75685. 

 

The UW is recruiting academic hospitalists at the Clinical Instructor level to join the faculty at the 
UW Medical Center at Montlake, Harborview Medical Center, the VA Puget Sound Health Care 
System, and our community health care campus, the UW Medical Center at Northwest.   We 
offer positions as an academic hospitalist in a world-class institution with nationally prominent 
colleagues.  Learn more about our Hospital Medicine Program and faculty resources at 

https://depts.washington.edu/gim/hospital-medicine/hospital-medicine-program-open-positions
https://apply.interfolio.com/36338
mailto:sgh28@medicine.washington.edu
https://gim.uw.edu/education/academic-hospitalist-fellowship
https://apply.interfolio.com/75685


https://gim.uw.edu/patient-care/hospital-medicine-program. Information about the positions and 
application instructions can be found at https://apply.interfolio.com/78607. 

Questions? Email Humphrey, Shania <sgh28@medicine.washington.edu> (program 
coordinator) 

 

Northwestern University (Northwestern Medicine) 
Stanford Grad working there: Cory Sejo (corysejo@gmail.com), Alex Zubenko (days) 
Ok to contact grad? Yes 
Application contact: Maya Defoe (maya.defoe@nm.org)  
 
Job Description: I do not know much about their day jobs. They have a specific nocturnist job 
made for attendings planning to apply for fellowships the subsequent year. They have 
cardiology, oncology, and gen med nocturnist jobs available. 
 
 

https://gim.uw.edu/patient-care/hospital-medicine-program
https://apply.interfolio.com/78607
mailto:sgh28@medicine.washington.edu
mailto:corysejo@gmail.com
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